Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Te Connectivity DATA SHEET
T92P7D22-12
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Te Connectivity
Catalog number t92p7d22-12
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.34 kgs
Voltage 12 V
Current 30 A
Product Type Relay
Signal Type 12
Signal Level 12 V
Relay Specifications 277 VAC
Description
Przekaźnik: elektromagnetyczny; DPST-NO; Ucewki: 12VDC; 30A; 86Ω